06252026
19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311
(818) - 206 - 4404
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
*MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN

STRIA™ 3 Recessed
Direct Linear
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: STR-3R-2-L-PCD-D-30-U-RMTA-WH
STR-3R
Series Length Direct Output2,3 Direct Optics3 Dimming3 CCT3 Voltage3
STR-3R 2 -  2 feet3 L - 7.5 W/FT PCD - PC Diffuser (Standard) D - 0-10V Dim to 1% 30 - 3000K U - 120-277V
3 -  3 feet M - 10 W/FT PCR - Continuous Run Lens 35 - 3500K
4 -  4 feet3 H - 12.5 W/FT 40 - 4000K
6 -  6 feet
8 -  8 feet3
XX’ - Continuous row1
Mounting Finish Options & Accessories
RMTA - Recessed Flanged Grid3 BK - Black EM - 8W Internal Battery Backup3, 4
RMM - Recessed Trimless Mud-in WH - White3
RMC - Recessed Flanged Hard Ceiling S - Silver
CUS - Custom
Notes
1.	 Specify number of feet for continuous row.
1’ increments starting at 2’.
2.	Custom output available; contact factory
3.	Quick ship.
4.	Available on 4’ and longer configurations only.
Direct: PCD/PCR
OPTICS
Construction
	- Precision cut housing extruded from
6063 aluminium
	- Die-cast aluminium end-caps ensure
a robust and clean construction
Electrical & Technical
	- Input Voltage:120-277V
	- Input Frequency: 60Hz
	- Projected Life: L70 > 237,000 hrs
	- PF: >0.9
	- CRI: >90
	- THD: <15%
	- CCT Options: 3000K, 3500K, or
4000K
	- Operating Temp.: -13°F~122°F
	- 8W Emergency Backup (Option)
Dimming
	- 0-10V Dim to 1%
Efficacy
	- Up to 125 Lm/W
Finish
	- White
	- Black
	- Silver
	- Custom*
Optical
	- PC Diffuser
Installation
	- Recessed mount
Warranty
	- 5 Year Warranty. See warranty
documentation for more information.
Stria™ (pronounced STRY-uh) comes from the Latin word for
“line,” referencing the clean, finely etched line of light it creates
in a space. This linear series is engineered for crisp, continuous
illumination with a refined, architectural presence. In recessed
applications, Stria™ delivers a sleek 2.75-inch aperture that
elevates spaces with precision and simplicity.
06252026
29601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311
(818) - 206 - 4404
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
*MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN